Carmanah Technologies Corp. ● Web: carmanah.com ● Telephone: 1.250.380.0052 ● Fax: 1.250.380.0062 ● Email: info@carmanah.com
REPRESENTED BY:
M
O
D
EL M650 The M650 is the world’s most advanced self-contained,
high-performance, low-maintenance and easy-to-install
solar LED marine lantern. Applications include: marine

M650
 SOLAR LED MARINE LANTERN
ORDERING CODES
LANTERNS
UNSWITCHED SWITCHED
     M650 Green M650G-0000 M650G-0001
     M650 Red M650R-0000 M650R-0001
     M650 Yellow M650Y-0000 M650Y-0001
     M650 Blue M650B-0000 M650B-0001
     M650 White M650W-0000 M650W-0001
ACCESSORIES
650 Bird Deterrent - Additional
(1 ships with each lantern) 57003
650 Bottom Cover Replacement Kit 57392 (With Switch)